A Few Of Our Favorite Things!

Staff Favorites and Information

What is your name?

Katherine Allen

What grade do you teach?

Pre-K
Kindergarten

1st

@® 2nd

3rd
4th

5th

Other:

If other, what is your position at the school?

Do you have any dietary restrictions? (for PTO luncheons and treats)

No

When is your birthday? (Month and Day)

Nov 7

What is your favorite color?

Blue and green

What is your favorite drink?

That | can have in school? 5 Water, hot coffee with hazelnut cream, Dr Pepper, lemonade

What are your favorite snacks?

Chips, skinny pop, blueberries, strawberries,

What is your favorite candy or sweet freat?

Butterfinger, mini starbursts, milkshakes

Where are your favorite places to shop?

Amazon, target, Loft,

What are your favorite restaurants?

Panera, chick fil a, oceans and ale, first watch, |

What is your favorite spor+s team?

Any team my daughters are on (&)

What are some of your hobbies?

Gardening, reading,

What are your +op classroom suppLy wishes?

Pens, pop up post its, clear pocket page protectors for students to use dry erase on, black fine tip dry erase markers, Clorox wipes

Additional information or favorites for families:
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